Attendee List for TSTCI Futures Retreat 2018

August 08, 2018 Mescalero, New Mexico
Participants: 82

Gay Abernathy David Adkins Kelly Allison

Office Manager Attorney General Manager

Coleman County Telephone Taylor Telephone Cooperative Inc. Colorado Valley Telephone Cooperative,
Cooperative, Inc. PO Box 370 Inc.

P.O. Box 608 Merkel, TX 79536 P.O. Box 130

Santa Anna, TX 76878 Phone: 325 846-4111 La Grange, TX 78945

Phone: 3253483124 Fax: 325 928-4558 Phone: 979-242-5911

Fax: 3253483117 della@taylortel.org Fax: 979-242-5910
billieg@web-access.net kellya@coloradovalley.com

Rick Baskin Randy Bass Ed Bastian

Director Director Director

Central Texas Telephone Cooperative,  Hill Country Telephone Cooperative, Inc. Hill Country Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
Inc. 220 Carolyn Street 220 Carolyn Street

P O Box 627 Ingram, TX 78025 Ingram, TX 78025

Goldthwaite, TX 76844 Phone: 8303675333 Phone: 8303675333

Phone: 3256482237 flove@hctc.coop flove@hctc.coop

Fax: 3256482237
cttc@centex.net

Kathy Bohn Joan Brown Jon Brown

Director Director Senior Technology Leader
Hill Country Telephone Cooperative, Inc. Central Texas Telephone Cooperative,  Vantage Point Solutions
220 Carolyn Street Inc. 2211 N. Minnesota Street
Ingram, TX 78025 P O Box 627 Mitchell, SD 57301

Phone: 8303675333 Goldthwaite, TX 76844 Phone: 605-995-1753
flove@hctc.coop Phone: 3256482237 jon.brown@vantagepnt.com

Fax: 3256482237
cttc@centex.net

Keith Burch Monty Carlisle Mike Charles

Director Director Senior Vice President

Five Area Telephone Cooperative, Inc.  Central Texas Telephone Cooperative,  ElectriCom

P.O. Box 448 Inc. 1660 W Hospital Road, PO Box 319
Muleshoe, TX 79347 P O Box 627 Paoli, IN 47454

Phone: 8062725533 Goldthwaite, TX 76844 Phone: 812-723-2626

Fax: 8062723999 Phone: 3256482237 mcharles@electricominc.com
brendac@fivearea.com Fax: 3256482237

cttc@centex.net
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Bob Clopton
Board Director

Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 228

Quitman, TX 75783
Phone: 9037632214
prclopton@yahoo.com

Craig Cook
COO

Hill Country Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

220 Carolyn Street
Ingram, TX 78025
Phone: 8303675333
flove@hctc.coop

Rodney Dean

Director

Coleman County Telephone
Cooperative, Inc.

P.O. Box 608

Santa Anna, TX 76878
Phone: 3253483124

Fax: 3253483117
billieg@web-access.net

JC Evans

Director of Sales
ADB Companies

21 Progress Parkway
Union, MO 63084
Phone: 214-914-7447
jcevans@adb-us.com

Ely Compean

Managing Director
SBC-Services

301 main plaza, #194
New Braunfels, TX 78130
Phone: 8305002020
ely@elycompean.com

Tommy Cumby

President

Taylor Telephone Cooperative Inc.
PO Box 370

Merkel, TX 79536

Phone: 325 846-4111

Fax: 325 928-4558
della@taylortel.org

Kim Dudley

Regional Business Manager
National Information Solutions
Cooperative (NISC)

3131 Technology Drive NW
Mandan, ND 58554

Phone: 8669996472

Fax: 8669996472
sarah.thorowgood@nisc.coop

Doug Forrest

Director

Central Texas Telephone Cooperative,
Inc.

P O Box 627

Goldthwaite, TX 76844

Phone: 3256482237

Fax: 3256482237

cttc@centex.net
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Joe Compton

Director

Taylor Telephone Cooperative Inc.
PO Box 370

Merkel, TX 79536

Phone: 325 846-4111

Fax: 325 928-4558
della@taylortel.org

Len Daidone

Director of Business Solutions
UDP, Inc.

2426 Ceegee St.

San Antonio, TX 78217
Phone: 210-576-2105
len.daidone@udp.com

Chad Duval

Partner

Moss Adams LLP

3121 W. March Lane, Suite 200
Stockton, CA 95219

Phone: 209-955-6124
chad.duval@mossadams.com

Mike Fowler

Board Director

Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box 228

Quitman, TX 75783

Phone: 9037632214
fowlerrm@peoplescom.net



John Furgeson
Director

Five Area Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

P.O. Box 448
Muleshoe, TX 79347
Phone: 8062725533
Fax: 8062723999
brendac@fivearea.com

Glenda Gassiot

Director

Coleman County Telephone
Cooperative, Inc.

P.O. Box 608

Santa Anna, TX 76878
Phone: 3253483124

Fax: 3253483117
billieg@web-access.net

Charlie Greenberg
President

BTEL

PO Box 2008
Brazoria, TX 77422
Phone: 979-798-2121
Fax: 979-798-3005
charlie@btel.com

Stanley Hartman

Director

Coleman County Telephone
Cooperative, Inc.

P.O. Box 608

Santa Anna, TX 76878
Phone: 3253483124

Fax: 3253483117
billieg@web-access.net

Bertha Gallegos

Director

Dell Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box 67

Dell City, TX 79837

Phone: 915-964-2420
mercantile@dellcity.com

Daniel Gibson

Attorney

Richards, Elder & Gibson PLLC
12223 Quaker Avenue
Lubbock, TX 79424

Phone: 8067988868

Fax: 8067988878
dgibson@regllp.com

Rodney Hackemack
Director of Regulatory Affairs

Industry Telephone Company, Inc.

P. O. Box 40

Industry, TX 78944
Phone: 979-357-4411
Fax: 979-357-2323
hack@industrytelco.com

Steven Hausman

Futurist

Business Speakers Bureau
3692 Maplehurst Dr. SE
Grand Rapids, Ml 49512
Phone: 616-455-9637
dawnese@bsbspeakers.com
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Bill Galyean

Board Director

Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box 228

Quitman, TX 75783

Phone: 9037632214
billg@peoplescom.net

Weldon R. Gray

CEO

TSTCI

P.O. Box 1438
Henderson, TX 75653
Phone: 903-658-0055
weldon@tstci.org

Scott Hart

FL

South Plains Telephone Cooperative,
Inc.

P O Box 1379

Lubbock, TX 79408

Phone: 8067632301

Fax: 8067632301

scotthart@sptc.net

Jim Haynie

Director

Hill Country Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
220 Carolyn Street

Ingram, TX 78025

Phone: 8303675333

flove@hctc.coop



Paul Heckmann John Hensley Mike Higgins

Director, Texas Operations Director CEO
ElectriCom Coleman County Telephone Central Texas Telephone Cooperative,
1660 W Hospital Road, PO Box 319 Cooperative, Inc. Inc.
Paoli, IN 47454 P.O. Box 608 P O Box 627
Phone: 812-723-2626 Santa Anna, TX 76878 Goldthwaite, TX 76844
pheckmann@electricominc.com Phone: 3253483124 Phone: 3256482237
Fax: 3253483117 Fax: 3256482237
billieg@web-access.net mikeh@wcc.net
Pat Holder Tim Humpert Malinda Jones
Event Planner General Manager Business Operations Manager
Professional Event Services Coleman County Telephone Eastex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
8404-B Cima Oak Lane Cooperative, Inc. PO Box 150
Austin, TX 78759 215 N 2nd St., PO Box 608 Henderson, TX 75653
Phone: 512-349-7470 Santa Anna, TX 76878-0608 Phone: 903-854-1000
patholder@austin.rr.com Phone: 325-348-3124 Fax: 903-854-1203
Fax: 325-348-3117 malinda@eastex.com

timh@web-access.net

Carmen Kolenda Lovell Kuykendall Alan Link

Senior Executive Assistant to CEO Director CEO

VTX1 Companies Central Texas Telephone Cooperative,  Hill Country Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
881 E. Hidalgo Avenue Inc. 220 Carolyn Street

Raymondville, TX 78580 P O Box 627 Ingram, TX 78025

Phone: 956-642-1133 Goldthwaite, TX 76844 Phone: 8303675333
carmen.kolenda@vtx1.net Phone: 3256482237 flove@hctc.coop

Fax: 3256482237
cttc@centex.net

Charles Lyon Randy MacNaughton Wade Maner

Director Director AGM

Five Area Telephone Cooperative, Inc.  Hill Country Telephone Cooperative, Inc. South Plains Telephone Cooperative,
P.O. Box 448 220 Carolyn Street Inc.

Muleshoe, TX 79347 Ingram, TX 78025 P O Box 1379

Phone: 8062725533 Phone: 8303675333 Lubbock, TX 79408

Fax: 8062723999 flove@hctc.coop Phone: 8067632301
brendac@fivearea.com Fax: 8067632301

wade.maner@sptc.net
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Bobby Mathiews
Director

Brazos Communications
109 N Ave D

Olney, TX 76374
Phone: 9405645659
Fax: 9408734304
tscobee@brazostel.com

David McEndree

CEO

Poka Lambro Telephone Cooperative,
Inc.

PO Box 1340

Tahoka, TX 79373-1340

Phone: 806-924-7234
dmc@poka.com

Claudia Morgan-Gray
TSTCI

P.O. Box 1438
Henderson, TX 75653
Phone: 903-656-0506
claudiam@ftstci.org

Terry Parham
Director

Five Area Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

P.O. Box 448
Muleshoe, TX 79347
Phone: 8062725533
Fax: 8062723999
brendac@fivearea.com

Carl Matlock

Director

Brazos Communications
109 N Ave D

Olney, TX 76374
Phone: 9405645659
Fax: 9408734304
tscobee@brazostel.com

Ricky McKinnerney

Director

Central Texas Telephone Cooperative,
Inc.

P O Box 627

Goldthwaite, TX 76844

Phone: 3256482237

Fax: 3256482237

cttc@centex.net

Ronnie Nowlin

Director

Central Texas Telephone Cooperative,
Inc.

P O Box 627

Goldthwaite, TX 76844

Phone: 3256482237

Fax: 3256482237

cttc@centex.net

Darren Patrick

General Manager/Executive VP
Wes-Tex Telephone Cooperative, inc
PO Box 280

Stanton, TX 79782

Phone: 4327563393

Fax: 4327562659
bharvick@westex.coop
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Kent McClatchy
Director

Brazos Communications
109 N Ave D

Olney, TX 76374
Phone: 9405645659
Fax: 9408734304
tscobee@brazostel.com

Rusty Moore

General Manager / COO

Big Bend Telephone Company
808 N 5th Street

Alpine, TX 79830

Phone: 4323640089

Fax: 4323640028
rusty.moore@bbtco.com

Rick Overman

President

EPI Communications Consultants
4412 74th St. Suite C-100
Lubbock, TX 79424

Phone: 806-319-7909

Fax: 8067015398
rick.overman@epi-cc.com

Julie Popp

Director

Central Texas Telephone Cooperative,
Inc.

P O Box 627

Goldthwaite, TX 76844

Phone: 3256482237

Fax: 3256482237

cttc@centex.net



Kari Potter Linda Reagor George Reeves

Director Director Cyber Security Advisor

Hill Country Telephone Cooperative, Inc. Hill Country Telephone Cooperative, Inc. Office of Cybersecurity &

220 Carolyn Street 220 Carolyn Street Communications, U.S. Department of
Ingram, TX 78025 Ingram, TX 78025 Homeland Security

Phone: 8303675333 Phone: 8303675333 Houston, TX

flove@hctc.coop flove@hctc.coop Phone: 281-714-1259

george.reeves@hq.dhs.gov

Don Richards Lonnie Rue Rafael Sanchez
Attorney CEO Direcgtor
Richards, Elder & Gibson PLLC Brazos Communications Dell Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
12223 Quaker Avenue 109 N Ave D PO Box 67, 610 South Main Street
Lubbock, TX 79424 Olney, TX 76374 Dell City, TX 79837
Phone: 806-798-8868 Phone: 9405645659 Phone: 915-964-2661
Fax: 806-798-8878 Fax: 9408734304 rafael@dellcity.com
drichards@regllp.com tscobee@brazostel.com
Edmund J. Seifried, Ph.D. Brad Seymour Steve Singletary
Closing Speaker General Manager General Manager/CEO
3465 Chipman Road Texas Lone Star Network Taylor Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
Easton, PA 18045 107 Meadowlakes Drive PO Box 370
Phone: 610-250-9393 Meadowlakes, TX 78654 Merkel, TX 79536
seifried@lafayette.edu Phone: 830-693-5532 Phone: 325 846-4111

Fax: 830-693-3863 steves@taylortel.org

brad@tlsn.us

Joreta Smith Steven Steele Mike Stephenson

Director GM/CEO Director

Taylor Telephone Cooperative Inc. Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc. Coleman County Telephone
PO Box 370 PO Box 228 Cooperative, Inc.

Merkel, TX 79536 Quitman, TX 75783 P.O. Box 608

Phone: 325 846-4111 Phone: 9037632214 Santa Anna, TX 76878

Fax: 325 928-4558 steven.steele@gopeoples.net Phone: 3253483124
della@taylortel.org Fax: 3253483117

billieg@web-access.net

Bobby Swetnam Jake Timmons Bob Trees

Director Director Director

Brazos Communications Five Area Telephone Cooperative, Inc.  Hill Country Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
109 N Ave D P.O. Box 448 220 Carolyn Street

Olney, TX 76374 Muleshoe, TX 79347 Ingram, TX 78025

Phone: 9405645659 Phone: 8062725533 Phone: 8303675333

Fax: 9408734304 Fax: 8062723999 flove@hctc.coop
tscobee@brazostel.com brendac@fivearea.com
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Phil Van Hooser

Keynote Speaker

Business Speakers Bureau
3692 Maplehurst Dr. SE
Grand Rapids, MI 49512
Phone: 616-455-9637
dawnese@bsbspeakers.com

Mark Washington
C.E.O.

Five Area Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

P.O. Box 448
Muleshoe, TX 79347
Phone: 8062725533
Fax: 8062723999
markwa@fivearea.com

Johnny Ziegler

Board Director

Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box 228

Quitman, TX 75783

Phone: 9037632214
jbziegler43@gmail.com

David Villyard

Operations Manager

NCC COMM-ISAC Watch
X

x, DC x

Phone: 703-235-5545
David.villyard@hqg.dhs.gov

Jim Whitefield

Executive Vice-President & General
Manager

Cap Rock Telephone Cooperative, Inc
121 E Third St, PO Box 300

Spur, TX 79370

Phone: 8062713336

Fax: 8062713601
advisory@caprock-spur.com
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Ronnie Vinson

Director

Taylor Telephone Cooperative Inc.
PO Box 370

Merkel, TX 79536

Phone: 325 846-4111

Fax: 325 928-4558
della@taylortel.org

Rodney Whitter

Board Director

Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box 228

Quitman, TX 75783

Phone: 9037632214
rwhitter@peoplescom.net



